For use in repeaters and full duplex radios.
Steel chassis with aluminium extruded cavities.
High Q silver plated resonators.
Easy tunning.
Option for Rack Mount.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type UHF- 6 Cavity High Power Duplex Filter
Frequency

without notice. All rights reserved.
SCAN ANTENNA A/S  | LITERBUEN 15  | 2740 SKOVLUNDE  | DENMARK  | +45 +454333 1620
ORDERING INFORMATION
DUPT-7062-T
T: 375 - 400 MHz, 8-13 MHz
Not tuned
DUPT-7062-T R
T: 375 - 400 MHz, 8-13 MHz
Not tuned
For Rack Mounting
DUPT-7065-L
L: 400 - 440 MHz, 5-8 MHz
Not tuned
DUPT-7065-L R
L: 400 - 440 MHz, 5-8 MHz
Not tuned
For Rack Mounting
DUPT-7062-L
L: 400 - 440 MHz, 8-13MHz
Not tuned
DUPT-7062-L R
L: 400 - 440 MHz, 8-13 MHz
Not tuned
For Rack Mounting
DUPT-7065-H
H: 440 - 475 MHz, 5-8 MHz
Not tuned
DUPT-7065-H R
H: 440 - 475 MHz, 5-8 MHz
Not tuned
For Rack Mounting
DUPT-7062-H
H: 440 - 475 MHz, 8-13 MHz
Not tuned
DUPT-7062-H R
H: 440 - 475 MHz, 8-13 MHz
Not tuned
For Rack Mounting
Datasheet 2 / 2